Vuosi 2025

KAYTTOMAKSUT:
KAARI

KIILA

KUNTO

MOTTI

LAVA

MUUT

AVUSTUKSET:
Pysakointiyhtio

TUOTOT YHTEENSA

KAYTTOKULUT:
KAARI

Kiila kasityo
Kiila/Puutyd
Kiila/yhteiset
KIILA yhteensa
KUNTO

Motti tarvikkeet
Motti koneet ja huolto
MOTTI Yhteensa
Lava musiikki
Lava muut

LAVA yhteensa

Talojen kayttokulut

Palkat

Palkkojen Oheiskulut
Koordinaattorikulut

muut palkkiot
Toimistotarvikkeet
Pankkimenot
Tietoliikenne/nets
Mainokset , ilmoittelu

Muut vars. toiminnan menot

Kulut yhteensa
Korkotuotto
Tulos

Viikki-Latokartanon Asukastaloyhdistys ry

Vuosi2025
Budjetti

14 000,00
5 000,00
15 000,00
7 000,00
18 000,00

59 000,00

35 000,00

94 000,00

1 000,00
1 500,00
1500,00
1 000,00
4 000,00
2 000,00
3 000,00
3 000,00
6 000,00
1 000,00
1 000,00
2 000,00

15 000,00

56 000,00
15 000,00
0,00

0,00

1 000,00
1 000,00
3 000,00

3 000,00
79 000,00

94 000,00

0,00



